
Setup Administrators 

 (Jayne) Elizabeth Schatz schatzej@nova.edu - College of Arts Humanities and Social Sciences  

Aimee Fernandez Pratts aimeef@nova.edu Carla Withrow cwithrow@nova.edu – College of Business 

Sylvia Amadeo samadeo@nova.edu – College of Engineering and Computing 

Nydia Cummings cnydia@nova.edu  – College of Dental Medicine  

Kenneth Rockensies rockensi@nova.edu – College of Education 

Health Care Sciences 

• Wanda Wright ww233@nova.edu – HHP  
• Deidra Love Ross dloveroos@nova.edu – Medical Sonography - HCHS 
• Francine Leonard  fl162@nova.edu – Cardiovascular Sonography – HCHS 
• Brian Montero  briamont@nova.edu – Health Sciences - HCHS 
• Leann Clairday   jclairday@nova.edu – Respiratory Therapy – HCPS 
• Elaine Bloom   bloome@nova.edu – Speech - CSAD 

Susan Stephan sstephan@nova.edu  Debra Curtis curtisd@nova.edu – College of Law 

Arlene Giczkowski giczkows@nova.edu – College of Medical Sciences 

Melissa Dore missy@nova.edu – Halmos College of Natural Sciences and Oceanography 

Josephine Shallo-Hoffmann shoffman@nova.edu – College of Optometry 

Susan Holland sholland1@nova.edu Cheng Chang Pan (Sam) Sam.Pan@nova.edu  – College of Nursing 

Estee Carrasquillo ecarrasqui@nova.edu  - Honors College 

Kirk Berner kirk@nova.edu  and Sarah Valley-Gray valleygr@gmail.com – College of Psychology 

Elizabeth Oviawe oviawe@nova.edu  Kim Valenti kw242@nova.edu - College of Osteopathic Medicine 

Dino Valderrosa dvalderros@nova.edu – First-Year courses (UNIV) under Nova Administration unit 

Site Administrator 

Shaun Cowman scowman@nova.edu - IE 
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